Property Deeds Relating to Camp Glen Gray (Essex Council Boy Scouts of America)

Date:

5/2/1917

5/21/1917

5/25/1917

5/25/1917

4/13/1918

4/20/1918

3/5/1925

11/9/1926

1/3/1927

12/5/1938

5/17/1974

8/11/1977

From:
John N. Lloyd, Albert Mc Nomer, Cora L. Mc
Nomer

19 people including: Joseph. B. Hopper

Isabella Gillett Brendon, Charles Brendon

Louis Earle Carman, Charles S. Chapman

John Brooks Leavitt

Mary M. Post

Philip Goodell, Dorothy M. Goodell

10 people including: Sarah L. Cooke

Frank F. Gray

Rotary Club of Montclair

Boy Scouts Association of Montclair

Jack S. Zakim, Lydia S. Zakim

Deed #

34282

37742

36841

36840

54797

54798

190479

8738

11908

None noted

D7735

None noted

Deed To:

Boy Scouts Association of Montclair

Boy Scouts Association of Montclair

Boy Scouts Association of Montclair

Isabella G. Brendon, Charles Brendon

Boy Scouts Association of Montclair

Boy Scouts Association of Montclair

Boy Scouts Association of Montclair

Boy Scouts Association of Montclair

Boy Scouts Association of Montclair

Boy Scouts Association of Montclair

Eagle Rock Council, BSA. (11 deeds)

Lot Exchange

Acres (if noted)

None noted

None noted

None noted

25 acres

None noted

10 acres

None noted

None noted

None noted

None noted

None noted

None noted




