Date:	From:	Deed #	Deed To:	Acres (if noted)
5/2/1917	John N. Lloyd, Albert Mc Nomer, Cora L. Mc Nomer	34282	Boy Scouts Association of Montclair	None noted
5/21/1917	19 people including: Joseph. B. Hopper	37742	Boy Scouts Association of Montclair	None noted
5/25/1917	Isabella Gillett Brendon, Charles Brendon	36841	Boy Scouts Association of Montclair	None noted
5/25/1917	Louis Earle Carman, Charles S. Chapman	36840	Isabella G. Brendon, Charles Brendon	25 acres
4/13/1918	John Brooks Leavitt	54797	Boy Scouts Association of Montclair	None noted
4/20/1918	Mary M. Post	54798	Boy Scouts Association of Montclair	10 acres
3/5/1925	Philip Goodell, Dorothy M Goodell	190479	Boy Scouts Association of Montclair	None noted
11/9/1926	10 people including: Sarah L. Cooke	8738	Boy Scouts Association of Montclair	None noted
1/3/1927	Frank F. Gray	11908	Boy Scouts Association of Montclair	None noted
12/5/1938	Rotary Club of Montclair	None noted	Boy Scouts Association of Montclair	None noted
5/17/1974	Boy Scouts Association of Montclair	D7735	Eagle Rock Council, BSA. (11 deeds)	None noted